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DATA PROTECTION

TO AID THE COMPILATION OF THE MINUTES, THEY ARE RECORDED ELECTRONICALLY AND
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10.
11.
12.
13.

SUBSEQUENTLY ERASED ONCE THEY ARE RELEASED
ANY CONCERNS SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE CHAIR

FORRES AREA FORUM AGENDA
Wednesday 3 November 2021, 7 pm

Welcome and Apologies

Minute of meeting held on Wednesday 6™ October 2021
Matters arising

Treasurers report

Correspondence

FACT

Coffee Break

Planning for Real

Moray Towns Partnership

Moray Area Forum

Round the Table

Councillors

AOB

Date of Next Meeting: 15t December, venue North Room, Forres

Town Hall

Meeting dates in 2022: 5" January, 3™ February, 2" March, 61 April, 4™
May, 15t June, 61 July, 3" August, 7" September, 5" October, 2"
November and 7t December

FORRES AREA FORUM




